
TURF MACHINERY SPARES LTD
3a Monument Way West Woking, GU21 5EN
01483 764467
https://turfmachinery.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer R&R Products

Options
Trimmer Line Spool
Weight

5 lb
10 lb
20 lb
1 lb
3 lb

Trimmer Line
Diameter

.130 in

.105 in

.095 in

.080 in

Round Trimmer Line
RWL-


